Faggots — 40z/80z  £3.15Ib
SMALL

Faggots in Gravy £2.65 (2)

Lamb Casserole £4.15

Beef Casserole £4.00
Sweet/Sour Pork £4.10
Cottage Pie £3.90
Beef Stroganoff £6.00
Lasagne £4.25

Chilli Con Carne £3.75

Cheese & Potato Pie £3.75

Chicken Curry £4.40

Beef Curry £4.40

Vegetable Curry £4.10

Vegetable Lasagne  £4.25
SMALL

PIES: £4.90

Steak

Steak & Kidney

Steak & Mushroom

Chicken & Ham

Chicken & Mushroom

Lamb & Mint

Steak, Stilton &

Guinness £5.20

Frocester Pasties

Cheese, Potato & Onion Pasties
Scotch Eggs

Pork Pies

Sausage rolls

Bag of 20 frozen sausage rolls

Fruit pies
Fruit Crumbles
Treacle Tarts

£6.95kg
MEDIUM
£3.75 (3)
£5.35
£5.25
£5.40
£5.10

£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.80
£5.80

MEDIUM
£7.10

£7.40

SMALL
£2.60
£2.40
£3.30
£2.40
£1.50
£8.75

MEDIUM

£4.50
£2.30

£4.10
£4.10
£4.10

Flapjack £2.95
Tiffin £2.95
Double Chocolate Brownie  £2.95
Shortbread £2.95
Cherry Shortbread £2.95
Lemon Shortbread £2.95
Jam & Vanilla cream Sponge  £5.90
Banana Cake £4.50

All products and prices are ex farm and are subject
to availability and market fluctuations.
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Rolled Shoulder £4.49/lb  £9.90/kg Home-Cured Bacon £4.55/lb £10.03/kg PORK: £4.49/lb  £9.91/kg

Rolled Boneless Leg £5.23/lb  £11.55/kg Smoked Home-Cured Bacon £4.65/lb  £10.25/kg Farmhouse Pork Chipolatas, Old Berkeley Mi Own, Pork & Apple,

Loin of Pork £4.19/b  £9.24/kg Maple Smoked Bacon £4.65/b  £10.25/kg ?rt:gppl'_e' g'dk'\;gg_jr& A g‘Aﬁ;C‘f’ TG'°-°'tterZ gan,ladia“'

Pork Loin Chops £4.49lb  £9.90/kg  Oak Smoked Bacon £4.650b  £10.25/KE o p i ok & Fore b & Look, Froeestor Dragors,

Tenderloin £7.10/lb  £15.66/kg Streaky Bacon £4.40/lb  £9.70/kg Sweet Chilli & Chorizo, Honey & Mustard, Caramelised Red Onion

Belly Pork £3.89/lb  £8.59kg Smoked Streaky Bacon £4.50/lb  £9.92/kg s En ek £4.44/lb  £9.81/kg

Pork Steaks £5.32/lb  £11.75/kg Home-Cured Gammon Joints  £4.20/lb £9.25/kg

al.ced Pork £4.94/lb  £10.90/kg Home—CL.Jred Gammon Steaks £2.9$ LAMB: £4.490b  |£9.91/kg

inced Pork £4.51/lb  £9.95/kg Bacon Joints as priced Lamb & Rosemary, Lamb & Mint

Pigs Liver £2.17/lb £4.80/kg To Order: BEEF: £4.49b  £99]

Trotters £l '95/tray Mixed Pork Pack £78.00 Beef, Beef & Guinness, Mushroom & Horieradish /kg
/2 Lamb for Freezer EPOA GLUTEN-FREE: £4.49b  [£991/kg
Cut to your specific requirements

Topside £6.20/lb  £13.66/kg

Silverside £6.20/lb  £13.66/kg The Wholesome Quarterpounder 4oz | £6.40 for 6

Rib on the Bone £7.84/Ib £l 730/kg Leg - Shank End £6.95/Ib £l 532/kg Pork & Apple Burger £1.10 each

Boneless Brisket £5.44/lb  £12.00/kg Shoulder of Lamb £6.95/lb  £15.32/kg Chicken Burger £1.10 each

Sirloin Joint £16.50/lb £36.37/kg Rolled Boneless Blade £7.95/lb  £17.52/kg Minted Lamb Burger £1.10 each
Lamb Chops £6.80/lb  £14.99/kg Chilli Beef Burger £1.10 each

Steaks: Neck Fillets £8.98/lb | £19.79/kg Pork, Chorizo & Sweet Chilli Burger ~ £1.10 each

Rump £8.90/Ib £l 962/kg Diced Lamb £8.75/Ib £l 929/kg Gluten-free Burger £1.10 each

Sirloin £16.50/1b £3637/kg Minced Lamb £4.90/Ib £l an/kg The Wholesome 60z Burger £6.40 for 4

Fillet £22.55/Ib £497|/kg Stewing Lamb £3.50/Ib £77|/kg Beef Burger £1.65 each

Rib-eye £18.30/lb £40.34/kg Lambs Liver £2.10/lb  £4.62/kg

Braising £5.40/lb  £11.91/kg

Stewing £5.87/b  £12.95/kg Home Cooked Ham £6.46/lb  £14.25/kg
Chickens £2.54/lb  £5.60/kg Home Cooked Roast Beef ~ £8.55/lb  £18.85/kg

Steak Mince £4.80/lb  £10.58/kg Breast Fillets (each) £2.20 Home Cooked Roast Turkey £8.55/lb | £18.85/kg
Diced Chicken £4.24/lb  £9.36/kg Black Pudding Rings £4.21/lb  £9.30/kg

Stew Pack: Drumsticks £2.40/lb  £5.29/kg Coleslaw — 8oz £2.10

2lb Stewing Steak Thighs £3.15/Ib £695/kg Coronation Chicken — 100z £3.65

2Ib Mince £18.95 Eggs (per dozen) £3.90 Quiche Med £6.15 Mini £2.20
Chicken Kiev (each) £3.10

Stuffed Chicken Breast (each) £3.30

All products and prices are subject to availability and market fluctuation. Fresh fruit and vegetables are also available from our Farm Shop.



