## **READY MEALS**

Faggots – 40z/80z	£3.15lb SMALL	£6.95kg MEDIUM	FAMILY
Faggots in Gravy	£2.65 (2)	£3.75 (3)	
Lamb Casserole	£4.15	£5.35	
Beef Casserole	£4.00	£5.25	
Sweet/Sour Pork	£4.10	£5.40	
Cottage Pie	£3.90	£5.10	£10.50
Beef Stroganoff	£6.00		
Lasagne	£4.25	£5.95	£18.00
Chilli Con Carne	£3.75	£4.95	
Cheese & Potato Pie		£4.95	
Chicken Curry	£4.40	£5.80	
Beef Curry	£4.40	£5.80	
Vegetable Curry	£4.10		
Vegetable Lasagne	£4.25		
0 0	SMALL	MEDIUM	FAMILY
PIES:	£4.90	£7.10	£15.00
Steak			
Steak & Kidney			
Steak & Mushroom			
Chicken & Ham			
Chicken & Mushroom			
Lamb & Mint			
Steak, Stilton &			
Guinness	£5.20	£7.40	
		SMALL	MEDIUM
Frocester Pasties	£2.60		
Cheese, Potato & Oni	£2.40		
Scotch Eggs		£3.30	
Pork Pies		£2.40	£4.50
Sausage rolls		£1.50	£2.30
Bag of 20 frozen sausa	£8.75		
Fruit pies		£4.10	
Fruit Crumbles			£4.10
Treacle Tarts			£4.10

# **TRAY BAKES** per pack 4

Flapjack	£2.95
Tiffin	£2.95
Double Chocolate Brownie	£2.95
Shortbread	£2.95
Cherry Shortbread	£2.95
Lemon Shortbread	£2.95
Jam & Vanilla cream Sponge	£5.90
Banana Cake	£4.50

All products and prices are ex farm and are subject to availability and market fluctuations.



ADGESTERA

CAL DELIN

Frocester Fayre Farm Shop

T: 01453 822054 E: frocesterfayre@gmail.com W: www.frocesterfayre.co.uk

Find us on Facebook Frocester Fayre Farm Shop



Follow us on Instagram @frocesterfayre

Church Farm, Frocester, Gloucestershire GL10 3TJ



### BEEF LAMB POULTRY PORK

HOMEMADE SAUSAGES, BURGERS, PIES and **READY-TO-EAT-MEALS.** 

# **PRICE LIST**





PORK			BACON			FROCESTER SAUSAGES		
Rolled Shoulder Rolled Boneless Leg Loin of Pork Pork Loin Chops Tenderloin Belly Pork Pork Steaks Diced Pork Minced Pork Pigs Liver Trotters	£4.49/lb £5.23/lb £4.19/lb £4.49/lb £7.10/lb £3.89/lb £5.32/lb £4.94/lb £4.51/lb £2.17/lb £1.95/tray	£9.90/kg £11.55/kg £9.24/kg £9.90/kg £15.66/kg £8.59kg £11.75/kg £10.90/kg £9.95/kg £4.80/kg	Home-Cured Bacon Smoked Home-Cured Bacon Maple Smoked Bacon Oak Smoked Bacon Streaky Bacon Smoked Streaky Bacon Home-Cured Gammon Joints Home-Cured Gammon Steaks Bacon Joints <b>To Order:</b> Mixed Pork Pack ½ Lamb for Freezer	£4.55/lb £4.65/lb £4.65/lb £4.65/lb £4.40/lb £4.50/lb £4.20/lb £2.95 as priced £78.00 £POA	£10.03/kg £10.25/kg £10.25/kg £9.70/kg £9.92/kg £9.25/kg	PORK: Farmhouse Pork Chipolatas, Old Be Pork & Apple, Old Noggers, Pork & Pork & Garlic, Pork & Cider, Lazy B Frocester Hillbillies, Pork & Fennell, F Sweet Chilli & Chorizo, Honey & M Farmhouse Pork LAMB: Lamb & Rosemary, Lamb & Mint BEEF: Beef, Beef & Guinness, Mushroon	Apricot, Glost reakfast, Tomat Pork & Leek, Fr ustard, Carame £4.44/Ib £4.49/Ib £4.49/Ib n & Horseradis	ers, Canadian, to & Basil, ocester Dragons, elised Red Onion £9.81/kg £9.91/kg £9.91/kg sh
BEEF		Cut to your specific requirements			GLUTEN-FREE:	£4.49/lb	£9.91/kg	
Topside Silverside Rolled Rib Rib on the Bone Boneless Brisket Sirloin Joint Steaks: Rump Sirloin Fillet Rib-eye	£6.20/lb £6.20/lb £5.14/lb £7.84/lb £5.44/lb £16.50/lb £8.90/lb £16.50/lb £22.55/lb £18.30/lb	£13.66/kg £13.66/kg £11.34/kg £17.30/kg £12.00/kg £36.37/kg £19.62/kg £36.37/kg £49.71/kg £40.34/kg	LAMB Leg - Fillet End Leg - Shank End Shoulder of Lamb Rolled Boneless Blade Lamb Chops Neck Fillets Diced Lamb Minced Lamb Stewing Lamb Lambs Liver	£6.95/lb £6.95/lb £7.95/lb £7.95/lb £6.80/lb £8.98/lb £8.75/lb £4.90/lb £3.50/lb £2.10/lb	£15.32/kg £15.32/kg £17.52/kg £17.52/kg £14.99/kg £19.79/kg £19.29/kg £10.80/kg £7.71/kg £4.62/kg	FROCESTER BU The Wholesome Quarterpo Beef Burger Pork & Apple Burger Chicken Burger Minted Lamb Burger Chilli Beef Burger Pork, Chorizo & Sweet Chil Gluten-free Burger The Wholesome 6oz Burger Beef Burger	under 4oz li Burger	£6.40 for 6 £1.10 each £1.10 each £1.10 each £1.10 each £1.10 each £1.10 each £1.10 each £1.10 each £1.10 each £1.65 each
Braising £5.40/lb £11.91/kg		POULTRY		FROCESTER DELI				
Stewing Steak Mince Stew Pack: 2lb Stewing Steak 2lb Mince	£5.87/lb £4.80/lb £18.95	£12.95/kg £10.58/kg	Chickens Breast Fillets (each) Diced Chicken Drumsticks Thighs Eggs (per dozen) Chicken Kiev (each) Stuffed Chicken Breast (each)	£2.54/lb £2.20 £4.24/lb £2.40/lb £3.15/lb £3.90 £3.10 £3.30	£5.60/kg £9.36/kg £5.29/kg £6.95/kg	Home Cooked Ham Home Cooked Roast Beef Home Cooked Roast Turkey Black Pudding Rings Coleslaw – 8oz Coronation Chicken – 10oz Quiche	£6.46/lb £8.55/lb £8.55/lb £4.21/lb £2.10 £3.65 Med £6.15	£14.25/kg £18.85/kg £18.85/kg £9.30/kg Mini £2.20

All products and prices are subject to availability and market fluctuation. Fresh fruit and vegetables are also available from our Farm Shop.